There was the considered and the standard and the sound of the control of the con
PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
and the property of the second

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 14413 - UMPQUA BANK -Lien Solutions 79504025 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 OROR CIVTLIDE

2021-004159 Klamath County, Oregon

03/19/2021 12:53:47 PM

Fee: \$92.00

	FIXIOR					
File with: Klamath, OR THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE						EONLY
ta. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2019-015106 12/30/2019 CC OR Klamath 1b. ☐ This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for or recorded] in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor						
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement 	ement identified above is te	THE RESERVE THE PERSON OF THE		N. M. Sterrer, Mr. and St. St. St. St.	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	the state of the s
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ass For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 			d name of As	signor in item 9		
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St continued for the additional period provided by appli 		with respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured I	Party authorizing	this Continuation St	atement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:		these three boxes to: E name and/or address: Complete	ADD name	e: Complete item	DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of re	ecord item 6a or	or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c		and item 7c	to be deleted in it	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Par	ty Information Change - pro	rovide only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AGT APARTMENTS, LLC						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	F	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAM	IE(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	nnment or Party Information Chang	ne - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use	exact full name: d	lo not omit modify or:	abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	principal distribution of diang	go portación <u>eno</u> hance (10 or 10) (coo	oxed, fee fieline, o	o not onne, mount, or	observation and post of all	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				,		SUFFIX
,						
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	C	CITY		STATE POSTA	IL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the	se four boxes: ADD o	collateral DELETE collater	ral RI	ESTATE covered	collateral A	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
Debtor Name and Address: AGT APARTMENTS, LLC - 1128 TAMERA DRI	VE KLAMATHEALL	S OR 97603				
AGT AF ARTIMENTO, LEG - 1120 TAMIERA DIN	VE, KEAWATTT ALE	20, 01(97000				
Secured Party Name and Address: Umpqua Bank - PO Box 1580, Roseburg, OR 9	7470					
All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is own	ned now or acquired la	ater; all accessions, additions	s, replacem	ents, and sub	stitutions relating	g to any of the
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AU	THORIZING THIS AMEN	NDMENT: Provide only one name	(9a or 9b) (na	me of Assignor, if	this is an Assignme	nt)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check	here and provide name	me of authorizing Debtor				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Umpqua Bank						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	T F	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAM	IE(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ľ					
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Na	me: AGT APARTMEN	NTS, LLC				
70504025		-				

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	IENT ADDENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a	on Amendment form	7		
2019-015106 12/30/2019 CC OR Klamath		_		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as ite 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	em 9 on Amendment form	1		
Umpqua Bank				
		-		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		4		
FINGT PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	┨		
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FI	LING OFFICE USE ON	NLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curren one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, m				Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AGT APARTMENTS, LLC			·	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing.	(1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descr	ption of real estate:		
	is filed as a fixture filing 4520 9760	BRISTOL AVE, KLAN		S, OR
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 79504025-OR-35 14413 - UMPQUA BANK - COMMER	R Umpqua Bank	File with: Klamath, OR		

EXHIBIT A

A tract of land situated in the SW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the initial point on the South right of way line of Bristol Avenue, from which the Northwest comer of Tract No. 1026 bears North.89°32'55" East 520.00 feet and S-N-S 1/256 comer bears South 89°32'55" East 520.00 feet and North 30.00 feet by Deed; thence North 89°32'55" East along said right of way, 260.00 feet, to the Northwest corner of that tract of land described in Volume M87, page 14676, Microfilm Records of

Klamath County, Oregon; thence, along the boundaries of said tract and that tract described in Volume M96, page 19616, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, South 00°27'05" East 295.00 feet and North 89°32'55" East 150.00 feet; thence South 00°27'05" East 120.00 feet, thence North 89°32'55" East 126.30 feet, to the Westerly boundary of Tract 1026 - THE MEADOWS, a duly recorded subdivision; thence along said boundary South 22°42'12" East 79.24 feet and South 37°56'58" East 89.06 feet; thence along the Northerly right of way line of the U.S.B.R. 1-C-3-B Drain, South

47°42'00" West 152.16 feet; thence along the Northerly right of way of the U.S.B.R. F-7 (A-3-C) Lateral, North 59°30'00" West 811.30 feet to the Westerly line of that property described in Deed Volume 284, page 485, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence following said Westerly line; North 00°27'05° West 61.45 feet, North 67°54IJ55" East 202.89 feet and North 00°27'05" West 107.00 feet to the point of beginning. TOGETHER WITH an easement as evidenced by Warranty Deed dated June 14, 1976, recorded June 28, 1976, in Volume M76, page 9724, Microfilm Records of Klamath County,

Oregon, and an easement as evidenced by Warranty Deed dated November 6, 1978, recorded November 20, 1978, in Volume M78, page 26188, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.